
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199904090001
50991

04/09/1999
11:15:11

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HEADLEY,
BEVERLY H

199905260002
19721

05/26/1999
09:05:08

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE, SHARON
DENISE

199909210003
95091

09/21/1999
11:51:06

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHERMAN,
CURTIS G

199910070004
18821

10/07/1999
02:08:18

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON,
DONNA

200002150000
47681

02/15/2000
10:27:39

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SULLIVAN,
LINDA

200002150000
47691

02/15/2000
10:27:41

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARRAWAY,
JACKIE L

200002170000
50521

02/17/2000
09:43:09

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL,
MARJORIE A

200003280000
98191

03/28/2000
09:40:07

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
TIMOTHY

200005190001
65201

05/19/2000
10:05:00

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS,
MARTHA

200007060002
24731

07/06/2000
10:02:07

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLAYTON,
PHILLIPS

200304010001
94280

04/01/2003
03:23:00

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS,
MARTHA

200407210004
04870

07/21/2004
11:17:00

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYNES,
LESLIE D

199901050000
03031

01/05/1999
08:20:57

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS O LEARY,
BRENDA

199901060000
07291

01/06/1999
02:47:39

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ANNETTE,
LEE

199903120001
03791

03/12/1999
08:54:32

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCGRAW,
JOHN L

199904150001
60061

04/15/1999
09:59:04

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALDRIDGE,
HORACE

199909150003
86081

09/15/1999
10:02:46

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ISBELL,
REBECCA H

199911040004
54851

11/04/1999
10:19:05

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER,
KENNETH W

199911040004
54841

11/04/1999
10:19:03

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHEELER,
JAMES R



200001040000
02071

01/04/2000
12:07:39

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARNES,
ROBERT C

200001180000
17941

01/18/2000
09:58:00

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE,
ELIZABETH

200005180001
63191

05/18/2000
09:36:14

BROOKWOOD
HEALTH
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HYDE,
SHANNON W


