Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199904090001 50991	04/09/1999 11:15:11	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HEADLEY, BEVERLY H						
199905260002 19721	05/26/1999 09:05:08	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE, SHARON DENISE						
199909210003 95091	09/21/1999 11:51:06	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHERMAN, CURTIS G						
199910070004 18821	10/07/1999 02:08:18	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON, DONNA						
200002150000 47681	02/15/2000 10:27:39	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SULLIVAN, LINDA						
200002150000 47691	02/15/2000 10:27:41	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARRAWAY, JACKIE L						
200002170000 50521	02/17/2000 09:43:09	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL, MARJORIE A						
200003280000 98191	03/28/2000 09:40:07	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, TIMOTHY						
200005190001 65201	05/19/2000 10:05:00	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDWARDS, MARTHA						
200007060002 24731	07/06/2000 10:02:07	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLAYTON, PHILLIPS						
200304010001 94280	04/01/2003 03:23:00	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDWARDS, MARTHA						
200407210004 04870	07/21/2004 11:17:00	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYNES, LESLIE D						
199901050000 03031	01/05/1999 08:20:57	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	O LEARY, BRENDA						
199901060000 07291	01/06/1999 02:47:39	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ANNETTE, LEE						
199903120001 03791	03/12/1999 08:54:32	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCGRAW, JOHN L						
199904150001 60061	04/15/1999 09:59:04	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALDRIDGE, HORACE						
199909150003 86081	09/15/1999 10:02:46	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ISBELL, REBECCA H						
199911040004 54851	11/04/1999 10:19:05	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER, KENNETH W						
199911040004 54841	11/04/1999 10:19:03	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHEELER, JAMES R						

200001040000 02071	12:07:39	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	JUDGEMENTS	BARNES, ROBERT C			
200001180000 17941	09:58:00	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE, ELIZABETH			
	05/18/2000 09:36:14	BROOKWOOD HEALTH SERVICES INC	JUDGEMENTS	HYDE, SHANNON W			